
5000 meter                Mas Dames w35-40-45 Uur=11:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 3801 Vanneste Charline         AVMO  17'30.64  W35 83

 BK1 M35 

 2 3020 Van Herck Karen           WIBO  18'26.34  W45 70

 BK1 W45 

 3 3060 Van Maldeghem Kristel     ACHL  18'31.04  W40 76

 BK1 W40 

 4 4288 Detrez Martine            RFCL  18'31.19  W45 70

 BK2 W45 

 5 3034 Parmentier Ann            AZW   18'34.76  W35 79

 BK2 W35 

 6 3080 De Cupere Katleen         RCT   18'38.74  W35 80

 BK3 W35 

 7 4207 Allen Gillian             WS    18'42.84  W40 76

 BK2 W40 

 8 3577 Mox Kristien              DAC   18'51.56  W35 78  

 9 3022 Heymans Kirsten           ZA    19'17.96  W35 79  

 10 2951 Hindryckx Hilde           AVR   19'25.20  W40 76

 BK3 W40 

 11 3361 Vanhessche Hilde          ASVO  19'31.37  W45 71

 BK3 W45 

 12 2742 Willems Christ            KAAG  19'40.26  W45 68  

 13 3550 De Vreese Elke            RIEM  20'04.80  W35 81  

 14 3429 Van Bruyssel Jessica      AVLO  20'13.35  W40 77  

 15 3203 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie  ATLA  20'28.45  W35 79  

 16 3277 Van Bossche Marijke       RIEM  20'38.54  W40 77  

 17 3276 Leune Yelva               RIEM  20'42.03  W40 78  

 18 2998 Laeveren Kristien         SPBO  20'44.77  W40 77  

 19 3807 't FELT Julie             ACP   21'05.26  W40 76  

 20 2976 Van Lierde Lisbeth        ACG   21'11.21  W45 73  

 21 3660 Bouve Fenna               BVAC  22'19.83  W35 78  

 22 3193 Erkens Heidi              ATLA  23'02.06  W40 75  

 

5000 meter                Mas Dames W50+ Uur=11:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 3227 Van Der Hoeven Jeannine   ROBA  18'55.81  W50 66

 BK1 W50 

 2 3298 Dejaeghere Sabine         AVR   19'02.21  W50 66

 BK2 W50 

 3 4303 Guillaume C㤴 ile          UAC   19'26.85  W50 67

 BK3 W50 

 4 3365 Bongaerts Patricia        BVAC  19'57.33  W50 66  

 5 3088 Van Landeghem Ria         SPBO  20'11.86  W60 57

 BK1 W60 

 6 3679 Steppe Marina             ALVA  21'23.19  W55 59

 BK1 W55 

 7 4209 Deegan Julie ｰ             WS    21'28.19  W50 64  

 8 3019 Meesters Hilde            WIBO  22'19.36  W55 61

 BK2 W55 

 9 2701 Duvivier Chantal          STAX  22'29.11  W55 58

 BK3 W55 



 10 3496 De Waele Charline         KAAG  23'16.28  W65 52

 BK1 W65 

 11 2831 Vekeman Bernadette        ZA    23'55.51  W60 53

 BK2 W60 

 12 3339 Vareman Marleen           GRIM  24'07.35  W50 67  

 13 3637 Palmans Mia               SACN  24'29.40  W65 51

 BK2 W65 

 

80m horden 0,762m W50-55 Mas Dames W50 Uur=11:18 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 3581 Feipel Veronique          DAC   13.57  W50 67 BK1 W50 

 2 2907 De Greef Greetje          RAM   16.33  W50 65 BK2 W50 

 

80m horden 0,686m W60+    Mas Dames W65 Uur=11:19 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 0 3434 Van der Vorst Ria         ACA   21.20  W65 48 BK1 W65 

 

80m horden 0,762m W40-45 Mas Dames W40-W45 Uur=11:20 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 

 1 3264 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  12.86  W45 70 BK1 W45 

 2 3266 Thys Veronique            ACHL  13.15  W40 76 BK1 W40 

 3 2913 Van Belleghem Vita        RCG   15.86  W40 75 BK2 W40 

 4 4611 Saidi Ladia               RCB   16.18  W40 77 BK3 W40 

 5 3839 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  17.18  W40 78  

 

100m horden 0,84m M60-65 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=11:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 

 1 5216 Vlamings Jan              ESAK  18.33  M60 58 BK1 M60 

 2 5449 Bollens Jacques           ACKO  19.02  M60 57 BK2 M60 

 3 5583 Van Impe Frank            BVAC  21.77  M65 50 BK1 M65 

 4 5286 Pelgrims Edouard          ACA   22.52  M60 55 BK3 M60 

 5 5377 Adriaensen Joan           ACHL  24.77  M65 51 BK2 M65 

 

100m horden 0,84m   Mas Dames W35 Uur=11:25 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 

 1 3295 Stiers Anja               LYRA  21.64  W35 80 BK1 W35 

 

100m horden 0,914m M50-55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=11:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 

 1 5176 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  16.24  M50 68 BK1 M50 

 2 7579 De Longueville Bernard    CABW  16.33  M55 62 BK1 M55 

 3 4541 Jacobs Jos                EA    17.91  M55 61 BK2 M55 

 4 4247 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  18.78  M50 65 BK2 M50 

 5 4671 Beckers Serge             RAM   19.76  M55 62 BK3 M55 

 6 4740 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  23.87  M50 64 BK3 M50 

 

110m horden 1,00m M35-40- Mas Heren M45 Uur=11:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.0 

 1 4112 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  18.55  M45 73 BK1 M45 

 2 9997 CICHELLI LORENZO          ITA   19.72   45  

 3 7554 Duroisin Michael          RIWA  21.47  M45 70 BK2 M45 

 4 4615 Herregodts Yves           VITA  22.58  M45 70 BK3 M45 



 5 4865 Rijdant Pascal            ACG   24.10  M45 69  

  7475 Rouyet Yves               RCB       NG    M45 70  

 

110m horden 1,00m M35-40- Mas Heren M40 Uur=11:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 

 1 4503 Carly Jan                 FLAC  17.67  M40 78 BK1 M40 

 2 5223 Jacobs Stijn              ACHL  23.47  M40 77 BK2 M40 

 

110m horden 1,00m M35-40- Mas Heren M35 Uur=11:54 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 

 1 7674 Broothaerts Damien        RESC  14.18  M35 83 BK1 M35 

 2 4890 Thys Rob                  ABES  17.36  M35 78 BK2 M35 

 3 4681 Quartier Pieter           DEIN  17.50  M35 81 BK3 M35 

 4 4056 Permentier Johan          SPBO  18.68  M35 79  

 5 5200 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  20.40  M35 82  

  6086 Hubert Timothy            EA        NG    M35 82  

 

hinkstapspringen          Mas Heren M50+ Uur=11:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 7505 Poulain Philippe          CSDY  10.72m -0.1 M50 66 BK1 M50 

 2 4247 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  10.19m +1.8 M50 65 BK2 M50 

 3 6725 Henry Paul                CABW  9.84m -0.2 M65 51 BK1 M65 

 4 6959 Roufosse Bernard          USBW  9.68m +1.9 M50 68 BK3 M50 

 5 4088 Van de Velde Herman       ZA    9.49m +1.6 M50 65  

 6 7309 Duquesne Jacques          ACLO  8.42m +3.3 M55 62 8.12m

 -0.7 BK1 M55 

 7 4006 Francois Marc             RAM   8.17m +1.4 M60 54 BK1 M60 

 8 6206 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  7.63m +1.9 M55 63 BK2 M55 

 9 4046 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  7.18m +2.5 M70 45 6.96m

 -0.6 BK1 M70 

 10 6629 Gonet Michel              GOSP  7.12m +2.0 M70 46 BK2 M70 

 11 5096 Lenoir Henri              OEH   7.11m -0.7 M85 32 BK1 M85 

 12 5484 De Rocker Leopold         OB    7.05m +0.6 M75 42 BK1 M75 

 13 4938 Claessens Jozef           VOLH  7.00m +1.9 M65 49 BK2 M65 

 14 6028 De Rocker Eric            OB    6.19m +2.4 M65 53 6.18m

 2.0 BK3 M65 

 15 4936 Florin Paul               VOLH  5.34m -0.4 M70 47 BK3 M70 

  6183 Goeffers Freddy           EA        GP   +0.0 M65 52  

 

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren M45 Uur=10:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 5570 Beirens Peter             OLSE  47.44m  M45 73 BK1 M45 

 2 7606 Weiss Philipp             MALM  37.64m  M45 69 BK2 M45 

 3 5966 Baeke Patrick             RIEM  35.33m  M45 70 BK3 M45 

 4 5668 Delplace Alain            DAC   30.59m  M45 71  

 

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren M35-M40 Uur=11:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 6279 De Zutter Johny           RIEM  52.31m  M35 79 BK1 M35 

 2 4086 Aznag Zacarya             LOOI  49.99m  M35 79 BK2 M35 

 3 6098 De Preter Mathias         RAM   47.52m  M40 78 BK1 M40 

 4 6317 De Zutter Ricky           RIEM  45.35m  M35 81 BK3 M35 



 5 4433 Uyttenhove Davy           VS    42.05m  M35 80  

 6 4178 Vleminckx Bart            SPBO  35.00m  M40 73 BK2 M40 

 7 4516 Vandewoestyne Bart        AZW   33.21m  M40 78 BK3 M40 

 8 4939 Constant Stefaan - 46     VOLH  15.62m  M40 77  

 

hinkstapspringen          Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=12:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 5866 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  12.89m +1.8 M35 78 BK1 M35 

 2 4890 Thys Rob                  ABES  11.70m +1.7 M35 78 BK2 M35 

 3 6729 Ackaert No・              HUY   11.62m +0.2 M40 73 BK1 M40 

 4 7513 Urbano Michael            SPA   11.18m +1.8 M40 78 BK2 M40 

 5 7419 Chantry Fran輟 is          CABW  11.12m -0.5 M45 71 BK1 M45 

 6 5352 Van Havere Kevin          SPVI  11.03m +0.3 M35 81 BK3 M35 

 7 4056 Permentier Johan          SPBO  10.95m +2.8 M35 79 10.45m

 -0.6  

 8 4354 Coene Ronny               KAAG  10.52m +1.3 M45 70 BK2 M45 

 9 6061 Koekelkoren Bart          RCT   10.49m +2.1 M45 73 10.41m

 0.8 BK3 M45 

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames W35 Uur=13:30 

Reeks:1 

 1 3293 Stuer Kim                 AVKA  10.96m  W35 82 BK1 W35 

 2 4286 Adam Benedicte            RESC  10.92m  W35 78 BK2 W35 

 3 4721 Renardy H駘鈩 e            SPA   10.21m  W35 81 BK3 W35 

 4 4080 Reynaerts Stephanie       RESC  9.93m  W35 80  

 5 3202 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  9.36m  W35 80  

 6 2744 Dhont Valerie             DEIN  8.55m  W35 79  

 7 4016 Charlier Emilie           OCAN  8.44m  W35 80  

 

verspringen               Mas Heren M70+ Uur=14:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 5096 Lenoir Henri              OEH   3.40m +0.4 M85 32 BK1 M85 

 2 4046 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  3.20m +5.1 M70 45 3.18m

 0.3 BK1 M70 

 3 4982 Van Impe Jean-Pierre      OEH   3.16m +3.2 M80 37 3.12m

 2.0 BK1 M80 

 4 5484 De Rocker Leopold         OB    3.06m +6.2 M75 42 2.98m

 1.7 BK1 M75 

 5 5169 Telier Gaston             DEIN  2.63m +1.5 M70 44 BK2 M70 

 6 4936 Florin Paul               VOLH  2.52m -1.1 M70 47 BK3 M70 

 7 4075 Elsen Roger               LOOI  2.44m +3.0 M70 44 2.33m

 -0.8  

 8 5972 De Backer Ferdinand       LIER  2.27m +0.6 M70 44  

 9 4859 De Coster Wilfried        ROBA  1.63m +2.1 M75 43 1.60m

 0.2 BK2 M75 

 10 4837 Moens Carolus             OB    1.51m +4.1 M90 25 1.45m

 0.2 BK1 M90 

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames W40 Uur=13:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 3839 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  8.73m  W40 78 BK1 W40 

 2 4295 Reckelbus Laurence        RCAS  8.49m  W40 75 BK2 W40 



 3 3452 Van Hoeylandt Linda       ACW   7.09m  W40 73 BK3 W40 

 4 4057 De Buyst Nadia            RESC  6.92m  W40 73  

 5 4032 Tenret Nad鑒 e             UAC   6.44m  W40 76  

  3071 Blockhuysen Cindy         AVKA      NG    W40 74  

 

100 meter                 Mas Dames W55+ Uur=13:28 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 2792 Oplinus Kristien          FLAC  15.26  W60 55 BK1 W60 

 2 4442 Blaude Marie-Anne         MOHA  16.21  W60 53 BK2 W60 

 3 2812 Moens Marie               SPBO  16.67  W60 55 BK3 W60 

 4 3655 De Roock Lieve            DAC   16.90  W65 51 BK1 W65 

 5 3484 Scholliers Hilde          LEBB  17.64  W55 62 BK1 W55 

 6 3010 Van Lysebetten Els        ACW   18.14  W55 59 BK2 W55 

 7 3637 Palmans Mia               SACN  21.57  W65 51 BK2 W65 

 

100 meter                 Mas Dames W50 Uur=13:31 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4 

 1 4244 Boonaert Caroline         RESC  14.59  W50 64 BK1 W50 

 2 4437 Vandooren Benedicte       USBW  15.30  W50 65 BK2 W50 

 3 4343 Willequet Gilliane        USTA  17.41  W50 64 BK3 W50 

 

100 meter                 Mas Dames W45 Uur=13:32 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.0 

 1 4565 Amellal Maryam            CABW  13.46  W45 72 BK1 W45 

 2 3170 Ghyselen Tine             RIEM  14.02  W45 70 BK2 W45 

 3 3616 Geeraert Annick           ACME  14.39  W45 70 BK3 W45 

 4 2801 Volkaerts Linda           FLAC  14.64  W45 70  

 5 2905 Van Damme Benediekt       RAM   14.71  W45 72  

 6 4594 Schmitz Sophie            DAMP  14.90  W45 73  

 

100 meter                 Mas Dames W40 Uur=13:43 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9 

 1 3502 Vroemans Anouk            SPBO  14.08  W40 77 BK3 W40 

 2 4272 Barone Concetta           UAC   14.75  W40 77  

 3 3758 Janssens Saskia           ACW   15.21  W40 74  

 4 4611 Saidi Ladia               RCB   15.28  W40 77  

 5 2815 Vermeiren Cindy           SPBO  15.69  W40 73  

 

100 meter                 Mas Dames W40 Uur=13:43 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 4102 Adant Caroline            CSF   13.34  W40 75 BK1 W40 

 2 3266 Thys Veronique            ACHL  13.75  W40 76 BK2 W40 

 3 4495 Vander Cuylen Nadia       RIWA  14.67  W40 76  

 4 3416 Lotthrinkx Nathalie*      OLSE  15.19  W40 76  

 5 2943 Coddens Kristien          KAPE  15.51  W40 75  

  4613 Massin Christelle         FAC      DIS    W40 78  

 

100 meter                 Mas Dames W35 Uur=13:44 

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.5 

 1 3770 Balabkina Evgenia         LOOI  13.24  W35 82 BK1 W35 

 2 2945 De Corte Lynn             OB    13.48  W35 80 BK2 W35 

 3 3810 Soenens Els               AZW   13.91  W35 80 BK3 W35 



 4 3243 Koninckx Xenia            LIER  14.26  W35 78  

 5 3148 Van Belle Carmen          STAX  14.38  W35 81  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W60-W65-W70 Uur=14:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 4560 Joye Carine               JSMC  26.11m  W60 56 BK1 W60 

 2 4703 Boucquegneau Marie-France MOHA  23.68m  W60 54 BK2 W60 

 3 4070 Clement Annette           CRAC  22.55m  W65 52 BK1 W65 

 4 2715 Heylen Annie              ACHL  21.45m  W60 56 BK3 W60 

 5 4156 Grigolato Martine         USTA  21.09m  W60 58  

 6 4691 De Ridder Godelieve       WS    20.02m  W60 56  

 7 3703 Mertens Martine           MAC   18.46m  W60 54  

 8 3567 Perneel Regina            FLAC  16.36m  W65 51 BK2 W65 

 9 3388 Paps Maria                LOOI  15.50m  W70 48 BK1 W70 

 10 3686 Franckx Magda             BRAB  14.67m  W70 46 BK2 W70 

 11 3434 Van der Vorst Ria         ACA   13.01m  W65 48 BK3 W65 

 12 3824 Starckx Christiana        ACW   10.85m  W65 49  

 

polsstokspringen          Mas Heren M50+ Uur=16:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 6277 Ledegen Dirk              EA    3.80m  M50 66 BK1 M50 

 2 6955 Renkin Jean-Paul          HERV  3.60m  M50 64 BK2 M50 

 3 4583 Brion Marc                AVKA  3.00m  M50 64 BK3 M50 

 4 6878 Chanet Michel             FCHA  2.80m  M55 60 BK1 M55 

 5 5987 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  2.50m  M50 65  

 6 4585 Van de Vreken Luc         AVKA  2.40m  M50 64  

 7 6933 Schoonen Laurent          RESC  2.30m  M50 65  

 8 5406 Cortvrindt Johan          RAM   2.30m  M50 65  

 9 4088 Van de Velde Herman       ZA    2.10m  M50 65  

 10 5492 Croux Andre               ACBR  1.90m  M70 48 BK1 M70 

 11 6629 Gonet Michel              GOSP  1.80m  M70 46 BK2 M70 

 12 6206 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  1.80m  M55 63 BK2 M55 

  4740 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC      GP    M50 64  

  7386 De Capitani Emilio ｰ       CSF       GP    M70 46  

 

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 7198 Mac Donald Craig ｰ         CSF   49.36m  M50 64  

 2 6161 Van Nieuwenhove Erwin     EA    47.53m  M55 62 BK1 M55 

 3 6606 Lempereur Jean-Michel     UAC   47.04m  M50 64 BK1 M50 

 4 5176 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  44.52m  M50 68 BK2 M50 

 5 6050 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  40.33m  M55 59 BK2 M55 

 6 5980 Vercruyce Johny           MACW  40.14m  M50 68 BK3 M50 

 7 4869 Verstraete Walter         RCG   36.02m  M50 68  

 8 5543 Michels Sam               AVT   34.21m  M50 66  

 9 7627 Bacart Georges            USTA  32.59m  M55 62 BK3 M55 

 10 7309 Duquesne Jacques          ACLO  31.78m  M55 62  

 11 4249 Hilgert Erik              ACW   26.74m  M50 64  

 

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=15:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 6367 Moons Philippe            CSF   41.48m  M60 56 BK1 M60 



 2 4800 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  41.48m  M60 56 BK2 M60 

 3 6019 Van Gucht Antoine         LEBB  36.13m  M60 56 BK3 M60 

 4 5924 Maes Dirk                 ACW   32.40m  M60 55  

 5 5583 Van Impe Frank            BVAC  30.78m  M65 50 BK1 M65 

 6 4006 Francois Marc             RAM   28.73m  M60 54  

 7 5869 Logist Yves               ACP   28.40m  M60 54  

 8 5377 Adriaensen Joan           ACHL  28.26m  M65 51 BK2 M65 

 

1500 meter                Mas Heren M60+ Uur=14:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 4702 Heyde Lucien              ACME  5'17.57  M60 56

 BK1 M60 

 2 4362 Pittevils Luc             LOOI  5'24.29  M65 52

 BK1 M65 

 3 7639 Ebertzheim Alain          ACLO  5'27.48  M65 51

 BK2 M65 

 4 5060 Leyseele Erik             BEHO  5'29.24  M70 48

 BK1 M70 

 5 4306 Devoldere Gilbert         AVMO  5'30.43  M60 56

 BK2 M60 

 6 4220 Arnoets Paul              ROBA  5'33.34  M65 51

 BK3 M65 

 7 6599 Fievez Pierre             RIWA  5'33.88  M60 56

 BK3 M60 

 8 7214 Despontin Luc             RCB   5'34.22  M70 48

 BK2 M70 

 9 6383 Bastien Philippe          RCB   5'52.13  M60 55  

 10 5262 Van Noten Omer            ROBA  6'09.43  M70 47

 BK3 M70 

 11 5413 Janssens Herman           GRIM  6'18.84  M75 40

 B1 M75 

 12 5169 Telier Gaston             DEIN  6'35.52  M70 44  

 13 5981 De Pauw Rudy              ACHL  6'56.03  M70 46  

 

1500 meter                Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=14:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 5301 Verstraete Didier         MACW  4'16.47  M50 67

 BK1 M50 

 2 5921 Van Asbroeck Luc          VITA  4'28.95  M50 65

 BK2 M50 

 3 5340 Neefs Marc                DCLA  4'31.89  M50 65

 BK3 M50 

 4 4413 Vandewattijne Marnix      ACG   4'41.81  M50 67  

 5 6226 Schoels Marc              ACA   4'43.90  M55 63

 BK1 M55 

 6 5577 De Paemelaere Nick        AVR   4'45.82  M55 63

 BK2 M55 

 7 5550 Van Dorpe Patrick         VITA  4'46.25  M50 63  

 8 4867 De Baets Frits            RCG   4'46.73  M55 61

 BK3 M55 

 9 4218 De Raet Jan               ROBA  4'47.28  M50 65  

 10 5964 Goossens Kris             RCG   4'48.36  M50 65  



 11 5709 Beeckman Geert            ACP   4'50.54  M50 66  

 12 4131 Van Kerkhoven Dirk        ROBA  4'58.02  M55 63  

 13 5626 Becue Johan               MACW  5'01.81  M55 60  

 14 4717 Geeroms Kris              LOND  5'34.09  M55 61  

 

1500 meter                Mas Heren M45 Uur=17:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 4217 Grymonpon Joost           ROBA  4'18.47  M45 69

 BK1 M45 

 2 5731 Colpaert Christophe       KKS   4'19.00  M45 72

 BK2 M45 

 3 7167 Vandeputte Eddy           MALM  4'21.93  M45 71

 BK3 M45 

 4 5689 Gardeyn Koen              EA    4'35.82  M45 71  

 5 4505 Declercq Tom              AZW   4'35.84  M45 72  

 6 5536 Alleman Dominique         MACW  4'39.77  M45 72  

 7 5545 Collin Fr㤵 eric           ACP   4'41.61  M45 69  

 8 5148 Vranken Wim               BVAC  4'41.88  M45 68  

 9 5986 Demeestere Lieven         AZW   4'44.19  M45 72  

 10 5318 Pieters Lieven            MACW  4'57.71  M45 68  

 11 7448 Kartobi Redouane ｰ         CSF   5'24.80  M45 69  

 12 5414 Deneys Dirk               VITA  5'33.41  M45 73  

  4928 Borghoms Luc              ATLA      NA    M45 71  

 

1500 meter                Mas Heren M40 Uur=14:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 5738 Verschoren Bart           DAC   4'18.82  M40 77

 BK1 M40 

 2 4476 Herman Wim                WIBO  4'19.37  M40 74

 BK2 M40 

 3 4530 Segers Davy               DCLA  4'20.19  M40 77

 BK3 M40 

 4 5363 Torbeyns Bert             RCT   4'20.59  M40 75  

 5 4675 Hendrickx Wannes          VMOL  4'25.20  M40 78  

 6 4965 Clerinx Raf               ATLA  4'27.39  M40 77  

 7 3859 Spinnael Steve            LOND  4'28.59  M40 77  

 8 4246 Binnemans Koen            VMOL  4'38.93  M40 76  

 9 7098 Mahe Yann ｰ                CSF   4'39.36  M40 77  

 10 4485 Choab Mustapha            WIBO  4'44.82  M40 73  

 11 7276 Poncelet Xavier           CABW  4'46.49  M40 75  

 12 6514 Dutrifoy Jean-Baptiste    UAC   5'08.33  M40 76  

  6305 De Croo Hans              ZA        NA    M40 74  

 

1500 meter                Mas Heren M35 Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 4303 Declerck Misha            AVMO  3'57.86  M35 82

 BK1 M35 

 2 3901 Hendrickx Tomas           ARAC  4'03.77  M35 81

 BK2 M35 

 3 6253 Roels Jonas               LAT   4'06.28  M35 83

 BK3 M35 

 4 7608 Vandamme Bram             RESC  4'07.47  M35 80  



 5 4443 Verhaert Gerry            HULS  4'12.37  M35 82  

 6 4507 Deschodt Bert             AZW   4'13.97  M35 81  

 7 6920 Cailleau Benjamin         OSGA  4'20.47  M35 80  

 8 6107 Lazou Mathieu             FLAC  4'20.60  M35 79  

 9 4820 Verhaege Sven             VOLH  4'21.71  M35 80  

 10 6425 Dehu Damien               CABW  4'23.56  M35 83  

 11 4252 Rusch Sven                VMOL  4'38.46  M35 80  

 12 4640 Moens David               RIEM  4'40.62  M35 79  

 13 6490 Wittemans Freek           WACO  4'42.25  M35 80  

 14 6669 Van der Auwermeulen Jean- CSF   4'44.15  M35 78  

 15 6415 Gemen Xavier              UAC   4'50.40  M35 82  

 16 7071 Somville Sebastien        UAC   4'54.62  M35 81  

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames W45 Uur=14:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 4401 Doumbadze Natacha         CABW  8.45m  W45 71 BK1 W45 

 2 3876 Van Delsen Patricia       RCG   8.29m  W45 69 BK2 W45 

 3 3025 Verrelst Martine          ATAC  7.95m  W45 73 BK3 W45 

 4 3636 Wyffels Katia             OB    7.39m  W45 72  

 5 2889 Boelen Diana              VMOL  7.25m  W45 69  

 6 3234 Robberechts Els           SPVI  6.33m  W45 72  

 7 3467 Van Dam Yvette            SPVI  5.88m  W45 69  

 

verspringen               Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=14:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 6725 Henry Paul                CABW  4.36m +1.0 M65 51 BK1 M65 

 2 4497 Thomaes Guido             ZWAT  4.17m +0.0 M65 50 BK2 M65 

 3 5449 Bollens Jacques           ACKO  4.10m +0.4 M60 57 BK1 M60 

 4 5216 Vlamings Jan              ESAK  4.04m +0.4 M60 58 BK2 M60 

 5 5869 Logist Yves               ACP   3.76m +2.3 M60 54 3.69m

 -0.2 BK3 M60 

 6 4242 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  3.43m -1.2 M60 55  

 7 4938 Claessens Jozef           VOLH  3.37m +0.4 M65 49 BK3 M65 

 8 6028 De Rocker Eric            OB    3.04m -1.2 M65 53  

 

speerwerpen 500g M70・5 Mas Heren M70-M75 Uur=16:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 5692 Somers Roland             OB    33.12m  M70 45 BK1 M70 

 2 5830 Lutz Theodore             ACW   29.82m  M70 48 BK2 M70 

 3 6439 Longeval Fernand          USTA  29.78m  M70 48 BK3 M70 

 4 4334 Symons Emiel              LOOI  26.85m  M75 41 BK1 M75 

 5 4174 Mast Roger                SPBO  24.11m  M70 46  

 6 4075 Elsen Roger               LOOI  20.37m  M70 44  

 7 7616 Clement Pierre            DAMP  19.14m  M70 44  

 8 5848 Nys Jaak                  MAC   17.71m  M75 43 BK2 M75 

 9 4859 De Coster Wilfried        ROBA  16.19m  M75 43 BK3 M75 

 

speerwerpen 400g M80+ Mas Heren M80+ Uur=16:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 5369 Verdonck Petrus           AA    24.22m  M85 32 BK1 M85 

 2 6636 Gauditiaubois Ren・       GOSP  11.48m  M90 27 BK1 M80 

 3 4982 Van Impe Jean-Pierre      OEH   10.82m  M80 37 BK2 M80 



 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W35 Uur=16:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 3459 Gys Elke                  ACHL  40.09m  W35 81 BK1 W35 

 2 3873 De Keukeleire Ellen       VS    33.50m  W35 79 BK2 W35 

 3 4080 Reynaerts Stephanie       RESC  32.49m  W35 80 BK3 W35 

 4 3885 De Leeuw Marliese         SPBO  31.63m  W35 83  

 5 3202 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  29.81m  W35 80  

 6 3293 Stuer Kim                 AVKA  29.74m  W35 82  

 7 4721 Renardy H駘鈩 e            SPA   27.12m  W35 81  

 8 2745 Van Winckel Lieve         AVZK  26.61m  W35 80  

 9 4286 Adam Benedicte            RESC  26.33m  W35 78  

 10 4099 Van Aerschot Laetitia     GOSP  25.20m  W35 81  

 11 2744 Dhont Valerie             DEIN  24.95m  W35 79  

 12 4016 Charlier Emilie           OCAN  19.15m  W35 80  

 13 3482 Van Eenoo Nancy           MACW  18.05m  W35 78  

 

800 meter                 Mas Dames W55+ Uur=14:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 4067 Rabeux Christine          SMAC  2'44.56  W55 61

 BK1 W55 

 2 3484 Scholliers Hilde          LEBB  2'53.38  W55 62

 BK2 W55 

 3 2864 Claes Judy                ZWAT  2'57.34  W60 56

 BK1 W60 

 4 3154 Duvivier Els              LEBB  3'11.20  W55 60

 BK3 W55 

 5 3496 De Waele Charline         KAAG  3'12.01  W65 52

 BK1 W65 

 6 9999 JONKERS RIET              NED   3'16.32   43  

 7 2990 Buyle Marie-Jeanne        VS    3'34.23  W65 52

 BK2 W65 

 8 2987 Van Doorselaer Greta      AVLO  4'31.60  W60 54

 BK2 W60 

 

800 meter                 Mas Dames W45-W50 Uur=14:55 

Reeks:1 

 1 3110 Immesoete Lizzy           ACME  2'20.89  W45 70

 BK1 W45 

 2 2958 Van De Venster Christel   OLSE  2'25.71  W45 71

 BK2 W45 

 3 2833 De Geyter Caroline        ZA    2'51.61  W50 67

 BK1 W50 

 4 3197 Sterken Renata            AVT   2'52.09  W50 64

 BK2 W50 

 5 2882 De Coninck Ilse           ROBA  2'58.69  W45 69

 BK3 W45 

 6 2863 Luytens Hilde             RAM   3'03.48  W50 64

 BK3 W50 

 7 3103 De Roose Christine        RIEM  3'09.72  W50 63  

 

800 meter                 Mas Dames W35-W40 Uur=15:10 



Reeks:1 

 1 3532 Rahm・Mona                DCLA  2'26.95  W35 78

 BK1 W35 

 2 2729 Buyens Mieke              ACHL  2'30.02  W40 76

 BK1 W40 

 3 3886 Janssens Tine             LYRA  2'30.49  W35 83

 BK2 W35 

 4 3028 Juveyns Myriam            ROBA  2'32.13  W40 75

 BK2 W40 

 5 3187 Dreesen Sally             ATLA  2'32.61  W40 74

 BK3 W40 

 6 4020 Menten Renee              WACO  2'35.07  W40 78  

 7 3660 Bouve Fenna               BVAC  2'35.43  W35 78

 BK3 W35 

 8 3430 Vermeulen Wendy           AVLO  2'35.47  W35 79  

 9 3239 Luyckx Tilly              ABES  2'37.68  W40 76  

 10 3482 Van Eenoo Nancy           MACW  2'52.50  W35 78  

  3491 D'hondt Nathalie          AVMO      NA    W40 73  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames W50 Uur=15:46 

Reeks:1 

 1 4236 Denisty Dani鑞 e           WS    11.33m  W50 66 BK1 W50 

 2 3265 Larnoe Karin              ACHL  11.11m  W50 64 BK2 W50 

 3 3847 De Bock Berlinde          RIEM  9.72m  W50 67 BK3 W50 

 4 3062 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   9.67m  W50 67  

 5 3200 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  8.92m  W50 67  

 6 3560 Vos Ingrid                ACW   8.64m  W50 66  

 7 3750 Vanbiervliet Anja         VITA  8.25m  W50 68  

 8 3258 De Souter Kristel         VOLH  7.84m  W50 66  

 9 2863 Luytens Hilde             RAM   7.70m  W50 64  

 10 4582 Dick Corinne              UAC   6.88m  W50 66  

 11 3481 Louwie Veronique          MACW  5.43m  W50 65  

 

verspringen               Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=16:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 7505 Poulain Philippe          CSDY  5.49m -0.2 M50 66 BK1 M50 

 2 7579 De Longueville Bernard    CABW  5.17m +5.2 M55 62 5.05m

 1.1 BK1 M55 

 3 4183 Cherlet Marc              KAAG  5.08m -1.0 M50 68 BK2 M50 

 4 6050 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  5.03m +2.6 M55 59 5.02m

 1.2 BK2 M55 

 5 5543 Michels Sam               AVT   4.77m -1.2 M50 66 BK3 M50 

 6 6959 Roufosse Bernard          USBW  4.62m +4.4 M50 68 4.54m

 1.2  

 7 4585 Van de Vreken Luc         AVKA  4.58m +3.1 M50 64 4.40m

 1.3  

 8 6891 Doupagne Claude           SER   4.30m +3.1 M55 63 4.24m

 2.0 BK3 M55 

 9 4249 Hilgert Erik              ACW   4.17m +1.2 M50 64  

 10 6810 Lombet Beno羡             ARCH  3.50m +1.9 M55 58  

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M70+ Uur=15:26 



Reeks:1 

 1 5060 Leyseele Erik             BEHO  70.54  M70 48 BK1 M70 

 2 5910 Van De Velde Jean         DAC   74.92  M70 46 BK2 M70 

 3 4812 Van Assche Pierre         SPBO  80.53  M70 44 BK3 M70 

 4 4946 Verstichele Freddy        VOLH  84.73  M70 47  

 5 4924 Verbeek Pieter*           AVLO  88.25  M70 43  

  5972 De Backer Ferdinand       LIER      NA    M70 44  

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M70+ Uur=15:26 

Reeks:2 

 1 5417 Wouters Louis             VMOL  86.77  M80 36 BK1 M80 

 2 5752 Brassine Charles          SPVI  89.97  M75 41 BK1 M75 

 3 5647 Cornelis Lodewijk         VITA  1'56.12  M80 36

 BK1 M80 

 4 7471 Fit Stefan                RFCL  2'41.18  M85 29

 BK1 M85 

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=19:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 4419 Herinckx Jos              GRIM  62.67  M65 53 BK1 M65 

 2 6953 Chenois Paul-Emile        CRAC  65.88  M60 56 BK1 M60 

 3 6825 Alberton Dario            MOHA  67.60  M60 57 BK2 M60 

 4 7473 Apostol Marian ｰ           RCB   67.96  M65 52  

 5 5286 Pelgrims Edouard          ACA   69.61  M60 55 BK3 M60 

 6 6741 Bellens Jean-Marie        HUY   89.47  M60 54  

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M55 Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 6522 Bodart Vincent            SMAC  56.87  M55 62 BK1 M55 

 2 5598 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     VAC   59.94  M55 61 BK2 M55 

 3 6506 Bertrand Michel           UAC   69.86  M55 60 BK3 M55 

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M50 Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 4355 Huwel Wim                 ASVO  54.64  M50 63 BK1 M50 

 2 6508 Collin Didier             UAC   55.35  M50 67 BK2 M50 

 3 5198 Byrne Timothy             ATLE  56.28  M50 67 BK3 M50 

 4 6087 Degieter Johnny           VITA  59.29  M50 66  

 5 5987 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  61.47  M50 65  

  4005 Pottiez Marc              RAM       NA    M50 66  

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M45 Uur=15:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 6596 Broze Laurent             RIWA  54.64  M45 72 BK1 M45 

 2 4003 Van Belleghem Bennie      RCG   58.58  M45 73 BK2 M45 

 3 4615 Herregodts Yves           VITA  59.06  M45 70 BK3 M45 

 4 5668 Delplace Alain            DAC   61.12  M45 71  

  5314 Dawyndt Frank             MACW      NA    M45 70  

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M40 Uur=15:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 7581 Hsaine Jawad ｰ             WS    54.38  M40 75  



 2 4316 Willems Christophe        AVMO  56.57  M40 74  

 3 4022 Corvers Wim               AVT   56.93  M40 77  

 4 6568 Groux David               CRAC  63.78  M40 75  

  3995 Jans Rembert              RCG       NG    M40 78  

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M40 Uur=15:44 

Reeks:2 

 1 5804 Vanhoutte Gunther         AVMO  53.92  M40 74 BK1 M40 

 2 4728 De Bock Stefan            RCG   54.28  M40 77 BK2 M40 

 3 5095 Gbedassi Codjo Romaric    OEH   55.03  M40 75 BK3 M40 

 4 5410 Tanghe Jeroen             AVMO  55.13  M40 75  

 5 5302 Banzadio Diakiese*        ABES  55.36  M40 76  

 6 4849 Van Hoof Kor              VS    56.05  M40 73  

 

400 meter                 Mas Heren M35 Uur=15:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 5441 Doutreloigne Kurt         DEIN  52.24  M35 82 BK1 M35 

 2 4681 Quartier Pieter           DEIN  52.65  M35 81 BK2 M35 

 3 6777 Nyssen Sebastien          USBW  53.21  M35 78 BK3 M35 

 4 4269 Stevens Christophe        ADD   55.44  M35 81  

 5 4366 Van Acker Bruno           AVR   56.86  M35 80  

 6 4633 Rondas Tom                ABES  59.14  M35 79  

 

polsstokspringen          Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 4179 Van Regenmortel Pieter    SGOL  3.60m  M35 81 BK1 M35 

 2 4433 Uyttenhove Davy           VS    3.50m  M35 80 BK2 M35 

 2 7255 Descamps Thierry          USBW  3.50m  M45 72 BK1 M45 

 4 4112 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  3.00m  M45 73 BK2 M45 

 5 7554 Duroisin Michael          RIWA  2.60m  M45 70 BK3 M45 

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W40-W45 Uur=17:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 4295 Reckelbus Laurence        RCAS  28.22m  W40 75 BK1 W40 

 2 3452 Van Hoeylandt Linda       ACW   24.89m  W40 73 BK2 W40 

 3 4057 De Buyst Nadia            RESC  23.46m  W40 73 BK3 W40 

 4 2981 Hendrickx Els             ACG   23.22m  W45 70 BK1 W45 

 5 3876 Van Delsen Patricia       RCG   23.15m  W45 69 BK2 W45 

 6 3276 Leune Yelva               RIEM  22.86m  W40 78  

 7 4401 Doumbadze Natacha         CABW  22.76m  W45 71 BK3 W45 

 8 3025 Verrelst Martine          ATAC  21.47m  W45 73  

 9 2889 Boelen Diana              VMOL  20.71m  W45 69  

 10 4032 Tenret Nad鑒 e             UAC   19.58m  W40 76  

 11 3467 Van Dam Yvette            SPVI  17.57m  W45 69  

 12 3636 Wyffels Katia             OB    16.48m  W45 72  

 13 3234 Robberechts Els           SPVI  14.62m  W45 72  

 

hoogspringen              Mas Dames W35+ Uur=16:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 4236 Denisty Dani鑞 e           WS    1.36m  W50 66 BK1 W50 

 2 3805 Vanhonacker Kaatje        AZW   1.33m  W35 80 BK1 W35 

 3 2907 De Greef Greetje          RAM   1.27m  W50 65 BK2 W50 



 4 3632 Algoet Ann                AVLO  1.24m  W55 63 BK1 W55 

 5 4336 Henkinbrant Pascale       SMAC  1.21m  W40 74 BK1 W40 

 6 3037 Vansteenkiste Katrien     AZW   1.15m  W50 65 BK3 W50 

 7 4049 Joannes Claire            DAMP  1.06m  W70 46 BK1 W70 

 7 3146 Rogiers Conny             ASVO  1.06m  W55 62 BK2 W55 

 9 4152 Marneffe Anne-Marie       HUY   1.03m  W55 61 BK3 W55 

 10 4154 Bonazza Isabelle          HUY   0.90m  W45 68 BK1 W45 

 10 3104 Tanghe Jeannine           AVR   0.90m  W65 50 BK1 W65 

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames W55 Uur=16:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 2817 Schepers Margot           DALO  8.49m  W55 63 BK1  

W55 

 2 3261 Staut Hilde               VOLH  8.40m  W55 61 BK2 W55 

 3 4477 Xhonneux Monique          LACE  8.10m  W55 59 BK3 W55 

 4 3146 Rogiers Conny             ASVO  7.51m  W55 62  

 5 3008 Lenaers Regina            ACW   7.40m  W55 63  

 6 3064 De Raeve Erika            DCLA  6.06m  W55 60  

 7 4545 Cambier Brigitte          ATH   5.69m  W55 61  

 

200 meter                 Mas Dames W50+ Uur=15:54 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 

 1 4244 Boonaert Caroline         RESC  30.91  W50 64 BK1 W50 

 2 3544 Verheyden Rosette         ACKO  31.33  W55 63 BK1 W55 

 3 2792 Oplinus Kristien          FLAC  32.62  W60 55 BK1 W60 

 4 2923 Haspeslagh Charlotte      AVMO  33.33  W55 62 BK2 W55 

 5 2812 Moens Marie               SPBO  34.22  W60 55 BK2 W60 

 6 3655 De Roock Lieve            DAC   35.58  W65 51 BK1 W65 

 

200 meter                 Mas Dames W45 Uur=16:00 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 4565 Amellal Maryam            CABW  27.36  W45 72 BK1 W45 

 2 2958 Van De Venster Christel   OLSE  29.11  W45 71 BK2 W45 

 3 2905 Van Damme Benediekt       RAM   29.25  W45 72 BK3 W45 

 4 3170 Ghyselen Tine             RIEM  29.33  W45 70  

 5 3450 Decaesteker Marijke       MACW  29.60  W45 71  

 6 2995 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  30.08  W45 68  

 

200 meter                 Mas Dames W40 Uur=16:13 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 

 1 4102 Adant Caroline            CSF   27.99  W40 75 BK1 W40 

 2 3502 Vroemans Anouk            SPBO  29.31  W40 77 BK2 W40 

 3 4495 Vander Cuylen Nadia       RIWA  30.91  W40 76 BK3 W40 

 4 2815 Vermeiren Cindy           SPBO  32.26  W40 73  

 5 3416 Lotthrinkx Nathalie*      OLSE  32.70  W40 76  

 6 2943 Coddens Kristien          KAPE  33.14  W40 75  

 

200 meter                 Mas Dames W35 Uur=16:13 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

 1 3770 Balabkina Evgenia         LOOI  26.85  W35 82 BK1 W35 

 2 2945 De Corte Lynn             OB    27.75  W35 80 BK2 W35 

 3 2758 Van Damme Petra           KAAG  28.85  W35 78 BK3 W35 



 4 3243 Koninckx Xenia            LIER  29.37  W35 78  

 5 3148 Van Belle Carmen          STAX  30.47  W35 81  

  4176 Fonz・St駱 hanie           ARCH      NA    W35 78  

 

verspringen               Mas Heren M40-M45 Uur=17:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 4503 Carly Jan                 FLAC  5.83m +4.3 M40 78 5.75m

 -0.7 BK1  M40 

 2 6729 Ackaert No・              HUY   5.80m +0.1 M40 73 BK2 M40 

 3 5305 Eyckmans Gert             ABES  5.54m +2.0 M45 69 BK1 M45 

 4 4849 Van Hoof Kor              VS    5.49m +1.3 M40 73 BK3 M40 

 5 7513 Urbano Michael            SPA   5.42m -1.4 M40 78  

 6 6061 Koekelkoren Bart          RCT   5.20m -1.9 M45 73 BK2 M45 

 7 4354 Coene Ronny               KAAG  5.08m +3.4 M45 70 4.92m

 0.0 BK3 M45 

 8 7419 Chantry Fran輟 is          CABW  4.99m -0.5 M45 71  

 9 4865 Rijdant Pascal            ACG   4.88m +1.1 M45 69  

 10 4084 Cneut Peter               AVR   4.87m +3.1 M45 72 0.00m

 0.0  

 11 3990 Horemans Gerd             VMOL  4.82m +0.5 M40 73  

 12 6514 Dutrifoy Jean-Baptiste    UAC   4.76m +2.0 M40 76  

 13 4939 Constant Stefaan - 46     VOLH  4.34m +1.7 M40 77  

 

5000 meter                Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=17:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 5230 Vandebosch Patrick        ADD   16'06.95  M50 66

 BK1 M50 

 2 5921 Van Asbroeck Luc          VITA  16'44.22  M50 65

 BK2 M50 

 3 4479 Borms Mark                WIBO  16'52.16  M50 65

 BK3 M50 

 4 4420 Cools Stefaan             VMOL  16'54.03  M50 67  

 5 4152 Brynaert Dirk             ZWAT  17'06.18  M50 65  

 6 4012 Brulez Kurt               AVR   17'26.83  M50 68  

 7 6007 Huberland Thierry         DCLA  18'01.43  M55 61

 BK1 M55 

 8 4116 Walraedt Gilbert          AVR   18'03.48  M55 59

 BK2 M55 

 9 5577 De Paemelaere Nick        AVR   18'05.45  M55 63

 BK3 M55 

 10 4241 Teunkens Karel            VMOL  18'08.03  M55 62  

 11 5213 Dellaert Luc              RIEM  18'10.49  M55 61  

 12 4307 Lannoo Dirk               AVMO  18'12.74  M55 63  

 13 6891 Doupagne Claude           SER   18'35.05  M55 63  

 14 4019 Hoet Elie                 AVR   18'36.20  M55 62  

 15 4444 Suys Sigurd               LEBB  19'02.43  M50 66  

 16 5120 De Lange Patrick          ASVO  19'48.14  M50 65  

 17 4611 Van Nuffel Albert         LEBB  20'29.42  M55 62  

 18 5630 Vanbuggenhout Luc         LEBB  20'57.58  M55 58  

  5581 Redmond Dermot*           DAC       NA    M55 62  

 

5000 meter                Mas Heren M40-M45 Uur=12:35 



Reeks:1 

 1 5738 Verschoren Bart           DAC   15'48.95  M40 77

 BK1 M40 

 2 5392 Vercammen Yves            ACW   15'50.05  M40 77

 BK2 M40 

 3 7372 Nemeth Christian          ACLO  15'53.05  M45 71

 BK1 M45 

 4 4459 Van Lierde Philip         OPW   15'54.07  M40 77

 BK3 M40 

 5 5184 Van Petegem Patrick       ZA    15'57.54  M40 78  

 6 5026 Dewaele Joost             KKS   16'02.49  M40 74  

 7 5694 Poortmans Joachim         DUFF  16'03.34  M40 76  

 8 5117 Verheyen Kurt             ATAC  16'07.90  M40 74  

 9 3923 Wils Johan                ACHL  16'32.07  M40 74  

 10 5289 Stuyven Gert              AVLO  16'36.59  M40 73  

 11 5536 Alleman Dominique         MACW  16'43.50  M45 72

 BK2 M45 

 12 4819 Van Hoebroeck Ali         VOLH  16'45.33  M45 71

 BK3 M45 

 13 4425 De Corte Bruno            VITA  16'50.27  M40 74  

 14 7261 Putzeys Mathieu           SMAC  17'18.30  M40 78  

 15 5246 Van Driessche Denis       ACP   17'22.06  M40 76  

 16 4253 Melis Rudy                VMOL  17'33.02  M45 68  

 17 4105 De Vuyst Peter            ZA    17'48.97  M40 73  

 18 4932 Raskin Lode               ADD   17'58.28  M45 69  

 19 6975 Potiaux Alain             OSGA  18'09.59  M45 70  

 20 6281 Molinel Rapha・           KAAG  18'41.57  M40 78  

 21 5870 De Puysseleir Kurt        ACP   18'54.46  M40 74  

 22 4579 Verlinden Jurgen          ZA    19'03.90  M40 75  

 23 7259 Hereng Olivier            RIWA  19'46.53  M40 74  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames W60-W65-W70 Uur=17:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 4560 Joye Carine               JSMC  8.73m  W60 56 BK1 W60 

 2 4703 Boucquegneau Marie-France MOHA  8.04m  W60 54 BK2 W60 

 3 4156 Grigolato Martine         USTA  7.99m  W60 58 BK3 W60 

 4 4070 Clement Annette           CRAC  7.74m  W65 52 BK1 W65 

 5 4691 De Ridder Godelieve       WS    7.47m  W60 56  

 6 3007 Heyrman Leen              ACW   7.45m  W60 56  

 7 4049 Joannes Claire            DAMP  7.08m  W70 46 BK1 W70 

 8 3703 Mertens Martine           MAC   6.68m  W60 54  

 9 3686 Franckx Magda             BRAB  6.46m  W70 46 BK2 W70 

 10 3388 Paps Maria                LOOI  6.21m  W70 48 BK3 W70 

 11 3104 Tanghe Jeannine           AVR   5.86m  W65 50 BK2 W65 

 12 3567 Perneel Regina            FLAC  5.37m  W65 51 BK3 W65 

 13 3824 Starckx Christiana        ACW   4.83m  W65 49  

  4075 Emonts-Gast Roswitha      LACE      NG    W70 44  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W50-W55 Uur=18:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 3062 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   27.58m  W50 67 BK1 W50 

 2 3334 Geerts Myriam             OEH   26.74m  W50 66 BK2 W50 



 3 3018 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  26.49m  W50 67 BK3 W50 

 4 3560 Vos Ingrid                ACW   26.05m  W50 66  

 5 3200 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  23.94m  W50 67  

 6 3008 Lenaers Regina            ACW   23.57m  W55 63 BK1 W55 

 7 3261 Staut Hilde               VOLH  23.30m  W55 61 BK2 W55 

 8 4477 Xhonneux Monique          LACE  22.38m  W55 59 BK3 W55 

 9 2817 Schepers Margot           DALO  21.87m  W55 63  

 10 3258 De Souter Kristel         VOLH  21.74m  W50 66  

 11 3847 De Bock Berlinde          RIEM  20.82m  W50 67  

 12 3481 Louwie Veronique          MACW  15.69m  W50 65  

 13 3064 De Raeve Erika            DCLA  15.61m  W55 60  

 14 4545 Cambier Brigitte          ATH   12.48m  W55 61  

 

5000 meter                Mas Heren M35 Uur=17:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 5409 Fincioen Stijn            AVMO  15'06.53  M35 80

 BK1 M35 

 2 5038 Heemskerk Steven          ATLA  15'14.89  M35 78

 BK2 M35 

 3 4004 Van Damme Steve           RCG   15'44.20  M35 79

 BK3 M35 

 4 7049 Bourdji Sabri             OSGA  16'05.84  M35 82  

 5 6397 Mulpas Nicolas            ACLO  16'07.11  M35 83  

 6 5142 Dobbelaere Steven         KAAG  16'31.93  M35 82  

 7 4258 Torfs J・gen              DUFF  16'51.16  M35 78  

 8 4036 Vall・Kurt                AVR   17'01.20  M35 81  

 9 5086 D'Hondt Gunter            ASVO  17'15.35  M35 79  

 10 4346 Bruier Desmeth Randy      VITA  18'11.23  M35 78  

  7549 Sihammane Abdeljebbar ｰ    WS        NA    M35 82  

 

5000 meter                Mas Heren M60+ Uur=18:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 5110 Vierendeels Eddy          ACP   17'41.96  M65 52

 BK1 M65 

 2 5386 Van Havermaet Theo        ACDL  18'34.02  M60 57

 BK1 M60 

 3 3861 Van Campenhout Paul       LOND  18'34.87  M60 58

 BK2 M60 

 4 5405 Verbeek Paul              BERT  18'56.85  M60 54

 BK3 M60 

 5 4362 Pittevils Luc             LOOI  19'56.13  M65 52

 BK2 M65 

 6 4812 Van Assche Pierre         SPBO  21'28.07  M70 44

 BK1 M70 

 7 5262 Van Noten Omer            ROBA  21'35.25  M70 47

 BK2 M70 

 8 4090 Pardaens Dirk             ZA    21'37.34  M60 55  

 9 4242 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  21'48.33  M60 55  

 10 4429 Kint Edwin                AVMO  23'24.52  M60 57  

 11 4570 D'haeyer Andr・           DCLA  24'59.76  M75 40

 BK1 M75 



 12 5981 De Pauw Rudy              ACHL  25'29.11  M70 46

 BK3 M70 

 

verspringen               Mas Heren M35 Uur=17:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 5866 Muyldermans Bert          SPVI  6.01m +0.0 M35 78 BK1 M35 

 2 5352 Van Havere Kevin          SPVI  5.01m +1.4 M35 81 BK2 M35 

 3 7458 Debattice Jean-Philippe   SER   4.49m +1.8 M35 79 BK3 M35 

 

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=12:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 6738 P駻 omet Daniel            HUY   38.78m  M60 53 BK1 M60 

 2 7043 Somme Pierre              CRAC  38.58m  M65 53 BK1 M65 

 3 6019 Van Gucht Antoine         LEBB  35.30m  M60 56 BK2 M60 

 4 6203 Vanden Bossche Bruno      ABES  35.14m  M60 56 BK3 M60 

 5 5869 Logist Yves               ACP   33.22m  M60 54  

 6 4800 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  32.91m  M60 56  

 7 6183 Goeffers Freddy           EA    32.54m  M65 52 BK2 M65 

 8 5924 Maes Dirk                 ACW   31.24m  M60 55  

 9 6434 Lhoir Patrick             MOHA  30.83m  M65 49 BK3 M65 

 10 5763 Biets Hugo                ACA   29.74m  M65 52  

 11 6725 Henry Paul                CABW  29.41m  M65 51  

 12 5564 Dorme Willy               FLAC  24.36m  M65 50  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren M70-M75 Uur=12:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 6439 Longeval Fernand          USTA  10.20m  M70 48 BK1 M70 

 2 5830 Lutz Theodore             ACW   9.86m  M70 48 BK2 M70 

 3 7303 Pauly Pierre              LACE  9.65m  M70 45 BK3 M70 

 4 5511 De Muynck Gabriel         BAV   9.41m  M70 45  

 5 4075 Elsen Roger               LOOI  9.24m  M70 44  

 6 4334 Symons Emiel              LOOI  8.98m  M75 41 BK1 M75 

 7 7616 Clement Pierre            DAMP  8.03m  M70 44  

 8 5848 Nys Jaak                  MAC   7.09m  M75 43 BK2 M75 

 

kogel 3,000kg M80+ Mas Heren M80+ Uur=12:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 5369 Verdonck Petrus           AA    10.76m  M85 32 BK1 M85 

 2 6636 Gauditiaubois Ren・       GOSP  5.55m  M90 27 BK1 M90 

 

hoogspringen              Mas Heren M60+ Uur=13:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 7141 Tenret Henri              CRAC  1.40m  M60 57 BK1 M60 

 2 5449 Bollens Jacques           ACKO  1.38m  M60 57 BK2 M60 

 3 4055 Byloos Frans              LOOI  1.30m  M75 39 BK1 M75 

 4 5583 Van Impe Frank            BVAC  1.25m  M65 50 BK1 M65 

 5 4046 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  1.10m  M70 45 BK1 M70 

 6 6629 Gonet Michel              GOSP  1.10m  M70 46 BK2 M70 

 7 6028 De Rocker Eric            OB    1.05m  M65 53 BK2 M65 

 8 4859 De Coster Wilfried        ROBA  0.90m  M75 43 BK2 M75 

 

speerwerpen 500g W50・0 Mas Dames W60+ Uur=19:07 



Reeks:1 

 1 3007 Heyrman Leen              ACW   25.73m  W60 56 BK1 W60 

 2 4691 De Ridder Godelieve       WS    20.82m  W60 56 BK2 W60 

 3 3686 Franckx Magda             BRAB  19.68m  W70 46 BK1 W70 

 4 3434 Van der Vorst Ria         ACA   16.00m  W65 48 BK1 W65 

 5 3703 Mertens Martine           MAC   14.94m  W60 54 BK3 W60 

 6 4070 Clement Annette           CRAC  14.56m  W65 52 BK2 W65 

 7 4156 Grigolato Martine         USTA  13.85m  W60 58  

 8 4210 Derksen Amely ｰ            WS    12.45m  W70 47  

 9 3104 Tanghe Jeannine           AVR   10.50m  W65 50 BK3 W65 

 10 3824 Starckx Christiana        ACW   9.35m  W65 49  

 11 3388 Paps Maria                LOOI  9.11m  W70 48 BK2 W70 

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:16 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3 

 1 5315 Decatelle Kris            AVLO  12.46  M40 75  

 2 7485 De Roy C㤵 rick            SER   12.52  M40 75  

 3 5388 Vansteeger Gino           MACW  12.74  M40 76  

 4 6729 Ackaert No・              HUY   12.76  M40 73  

 5 4024 Van Regenmortel Stefan    SGOL  12.80  M40 78  

 6 6786 Baudoin Henri             ARCH  13.02  M40 76  

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:16 

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 4715 De Vriese Christophe      ASVO  11.97  M40 78  

 2 4081 Vanspauwen Kristof        TACT  12.32  M40 73  

 3 7331 Thirion Emmanuel          HUY   12.51  M40 76  

 4 6818 Romedenne Pierre          ARCH  12.70  M40 76  

 5 4939 Constant Stefaan - 46     VOLH  13.05  M40 77  

 6 6503 Bertrand Geoffroy         UAC   14.27  M40 77  

 

300m horden 0,686m M70+ Mas Heren M70 Uur=13:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 4046 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  74.63  M70 45 BK1 M70 

 

300m horden 0,762m   Mas Dames W50-W55 Uur=13:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 2907 De Greef Greetje          RAM   55.22  W50 65 BK1 W50 

 

300m horden 0,762m M60+ Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=13:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 5449 Bollens Jacques           ACKO  52.83  M60 57 BK1 M60 

 2 7371 Delplancq Daniel          ACLO  53.78  M60 58 BK2 M60 

 3 5286 Pelgrims Edouard          ACA   54.94  M60 55 BK3 M60 

 4 5377 Adriaensen Joan           ACHL  58.85  M65 51 BK1 M65 

 5 5583 Van Impe Frank            BVAC  61.56  M65 50 BK2 M65 

 

400m horden 0,762m   Mas Dames W35-W40-W45 Uur=14:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 4195 Guillet Laurence          CABW  67.81  W35 80 BK1 W35 

 2 2913 Van Belleghem Vita        RCG   76.15  W40 75 BK1 W40 

 3 2830 Hersschens Veronique      ZA    89.02  W35 80 BK2 W35 



 4 3349 Versluys Sabine           RCG   97.42  W45 70 BK1 W45 

 

400mH 0,84m M50,M55 Mas Heren M55 Uur=14:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 4671 Beckers Serge             RAM   81.60  M55 62 BK1 M55 

 2 6206 De Craene Patrick         AVMO  2'10.64  M55 63

 BK2 M55 

 

400mH 0,84m M50,M55 Mas Heren M50 Uur=14:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 5877 Desmet Marc               AZW   66.24  M50 67 BK1 M50 

 2 4088 Van de Velde Herman       ZA    67.78  M50 65 BK3 M50 

 3 6558 Rausch Michel             DAMP  68.50  M50 65  

 4 4585 Van de Vreken Luc         AVKA  78.25  M50 64  

 

400mH 0,84m M50,M55 Mas Heren M50 Uur=14:02 

Reeks:2 

 1 4536 Van Damme Guy             HAMM  67.67  M50 64 BK2 M50 

 2 6513 Gobert Benoit             UAC   68.07  M50 67  

 3 4247 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  77.28  M50 65  

  4740 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC      NA    M50 64  

 

400mH 0,914m M35...45  Mas Heren M45 Uur=14:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 4112 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  68.77  M45 73 BK1 M45 

 2 7554 Duroisin Michael          RIWA  71.39  M45 70 BK2 M45 

 3 4865 Rijdant Pascal            ACG   75.63  M45 69 BK3 M45 

  4615 Herregodts Yves           VITA      NG    M45 70  

 

400mH 0,914m M35...45  Mas Heren M40 Uur=14:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 4503 Carly Jan                 FLAC  59.80  M40 78 BK1 M40 

 2 7441 Jara Antonio ｰ             CABW  59.90  M40 76  

 3 5223 Jacobs Stijn              ACHL  72.02  M40 77 BK2 M40 

 4 5059 Leyseele Kurt             BEHO  73.19  M40 75 BK3 M40 

 

400mH 0,914m M35...45  Mas Heren M35 Uur=14:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 4890 Thys Rob                  ABES  58.71  M35 78 BK1 M35 

 2 4056 Permentier Johan          SPBO  67.88  M35 79 BK2 M35 

 3 5200 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  70.68  M35 82 BK3 M35 

 

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M70+ Uur=15:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 4334 Symons Emiel              LOOI  33.78m  M75 41 BK1 M75 

 2 7384 Stalas Michel             CABW  33.64m  M70 48 BK1 M70 

 3 7303 Pauly Pierre              LACE  30.23m  M70 45 BK2 M70 

 4 6439 Longeval Fernand          USTA  29.74m  M70 48 BK3 M70 

 5 5511 De Muynck Gabriel         BAV   27.80m  M70 45  

 6 4075 Elsen Roger               LOOI  26.75m  M70 44  

 7 4936 Florin Paul               VOLH  25.37m  M70 47  

 8 5848 Nys Jaak                  MAC   25.06m  M75 43 BK2 M75 



 9 6629 Gonet Michel              GOSP  23.81m  M70 46  

 10 5096 Lenoir Henri              OEH   23.43m  M85 32 BK1 M85 

 11 5830 Lutz Theodore             ACW   23.26m  M70 48  

 12 7616 Clement Pierre            DAMP  21.18m  M70 44  

 13 6636 Gauditiaubois Ren・       GOSP  15.15m  M90 27 BK1 M90 

 14 4837 Moens Carolus             OB    7.40m  M90 25 BK2 M90 

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=14:51 

Reeks:1 

 1 5516 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  13.88m  M50 66 BK1 M50 

 2 7198 Mac Donald Craig ｰ         CSF   12.48m  M50 64  

 3 6161 Van Nieuwenhove Erwin     EA    12.34m  M55 62 BK1 M55 

 4 6398 Grailet Bernard           WACO  11.59m  M55 63 BK2 M55 

 5 7693 Marchal Yves              CSDY  11.41m  M50 66 BK2 M50 

 6 4129 Boeynaems Rudy            ZWAT  11.09m  M55 62 BK3 M55 

 7 6606 Lempereur Jean-Michel     UAC   11.09m  M50 64 BK3 M50 

 8 5733 Delbaere Willy            BVAC  10.89m  M55 59  

 9 5778 Van Grembergen Johan      LEBB  10.00m  M50 66  

 10 6119 Huyghe Peter              ACKO  9.81m  M55 62  

 11 4593 Lefevre Serge             RCT   9.73m  M50 66  

 12 7627 Bacart Georges            USTA  9.49m  M55 62  

 13 5544 Willems Wim               RCG   8.94m  M50 64  

 14 7309 Duquesne Jacques          ACLO  8.69m  M55 62  

 15 5919 Paermentier Guy           VAC   8.24m  M55 58  

 16 7123 Ledecq Fabrice            RIWA  8.06m  M50 66  

 17 6895 Brohet Alain              ARCH  5.75m  M50 63  

 

polsstokspringen          Mas Dames W35+ Uur=14:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 4357 Plunus S騅 erine           HERV  3.00m  W35 79 BK1 W35 

 2 3188 Geiregat Carine           DEIN  2.20m  W50 63 BK1 W50 

 3 4099 Van Aerschot Laetitia     GOSP  2.10m  W35 81 BK2 W35 

 4 3560 Vos Ingrid                ACW   1.50m  W50 66 BK2 W50 

  4484 Lilien Anouk              RFCL      NG    W35 78  

 

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 3293 Stuer Kim                 AVKA  35.31m  W35 82 BK1 W35 

 2 2959 Maes Veronique            OLSE  35.27m  W35 81 BK2 W35 

 3 3225 Meuris Vera               ROBA  26.86m  W45 70 BK1 W45 

 4 2915 Thaens Kirsten            HCO   26.18m  W35 82 BK3 W35 

 5 3400 Vogel Karin               ESAK  25.88m  W40 77 BK1 W40 

 6 4616 Brun Caroline             HUY   24.16m  W35 82  

 7 3636 Wyffels Katia             OB    20.53m  W45 72 BK2 W45 

 8 4155 Francq Anne-Marie         USTA  20.12m  W40 76 BK2 W40 

 9 3345 Vervaeke Sofie            ASVO  19.41m  W45 72 BK3 W45 

 10 3839 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  19.40m  W40 78 BK3 W40 

 11 2889 Boelen Diana              VMOL  16.02m  W45 69  

 12 4032 Tenret Nad鑒 e             UAC   13.18m  W40 76  

 

verspringen               Mas Dames W50+ Uur=15:10 

Reeks:1 



 1 4236 Denisty Dani鑞 e           WS    4.33m +2.8 W50 66 4.13m

 1.8 BK1 W50 

 2 3033 Ervyn Hilde               AZW   4.27m +0.8 W50 63 BK2 W50 

 3 3261 Staut Hilde               VOLH  3.48m +0.5 W55 61 BK1 W55 

 4 4234 Vandenbroeck Martine      RIWA  3.21m +2.1 W55 60 3.03m

 0.3 BK2 W55 

 5 3434 Van der Vorst Ria         ACA   2.89m +1.1 W65 48 BK1 W65 

 6 3010 Van Lysebetten Els        ACW   2.79m +3.1 W55 59 2.65m

 0.9 BK3 W55 

 7 3104 Tanghe Jeannine           AVR   2.71m +2.9 W65 50 2.45m

 0.5 BK2 W65 

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M70+ Uur=14:40 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4 

 1 5096 Lenoir Henri              OEH   16.54  M85 32 BK1 M85 

 2 4982 Van Impe Jean-Pierre      OEH   16.79  M80 37 BK1 M80 

  6043 Cornelis Gaston           AVKA      NG    M80 37  

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M70+ Uur=14:40 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5 

 1 6205 Janssens Andr・           RCG   16.05  M70 46 BK1 M70 

 2 5484 De Rocker Leopold         OB    16.83  M75 42 BK1 M75 

 3 4924 Verbeek Pieter*           AVLO  17.17  M70 43 BK2 M70 

 4 4936 Florin Paul               VOLH  19.93  M70 47 BK3 M70 

 5 5972 De Backer Ferdinand       LIER  22.27  M70 44  

 6 5867 Nevens Frans              SPVI  25.42  M75 40 BK2 M75 

 7 4859 De Coster Wilfried        ROBA  36.22  M75 43 BK3 M75 

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=14:40 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 

 1 4916 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  13.85  M65 51 BK1 M65 

 2 7473 Apostol Marian ｰ           RCB   14.06  M65 52  

 3 4497 Thomaes Guido             ZWAT  14.19  M65 50 BK2 M65 

 4 7064 Kumps Jos・               CSDY  14.41  M65 49 BK3 M65 

 5 6560 Laffineur Roger           ROCA  14.54  M65 52  

 6 6183 Goeffers Freddy           EA    16.73  M65 52  

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=14:40 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

 1 6953 Chenois Paul-Emile        CRAC  13.20  M60 56 BK1 M60 

 2 6931 Jeanmotte Daniel          OSGA  13.47  M60 56 BK2 M60 

 3 5753 Van Boven Walter          KAPE  13.97  M60 54 BK3 M60 

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M55 Uur=14:51 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 

 1 5794 Heylen Ronald             BRAB  12.89  M55 62 BK1 M55 

 2 6515 Fontaine Pascal           USTA  13.06  M55 61 BK2 M55 

 3 5598 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     VAC   13.08  M55 61 BK3 M55 

 4 6050 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  13.89  M55 59  

 5 6884 De Potter d'Indoye Beno羡 CSDY  15.38  M55 60  

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M50 Uur=14:52 



Reeks:1      Wind : -1.4 

 1 4667 Wonnink Johan             RAM   12.26  M50 65 BK1 M50 

 2 5176 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  12.37  M50 68 BK2 M50 

 3 7505 Poulain Philippe          CSDY  12.54  M50 66 BK3 M50 

 4 5798 Besson Marc               BRAB  12.54  M50 64  

 5 7457 Cabay Jean-Louis          SER   12.76  M50 65  

 6 4183 Cherlet Marc              KAAG  13.03  M50 68  

 7 5987 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  13.59  M50 65  

  6955 Renkin Jean-Paul          HERV      NA    M50 64  

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M45 Uur=14:52 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.3 

 1 6635 Fellemans Emmanuel        RESC  12.52  M45 70 BK1 M45 

 2 4865 Rijdant Pascal            ACG   12.65  M45 69 BK2 M45 

 3 4112 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  12.85  M45 73 BK3 M45 

 4 4830 Beirnaert Andy            AVLO  12.94  M45 69  

 5 4506 Deschamps Frederik        AZW   13.24  M45 72  

 6 4224 De Meulemeester Wim       ZWAT  13.49  M45 71  

  4615 Herregodts Yves           VITA      NG    M45 70  

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M40 Uur=14:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.9 

 1 4715 De Vriese Christophe      ASVO  11.85  M40 78 BK1 M40 

 2 5315 Decatelle Kris            AVLO  12.04  M40 75 BK2 M40 

 3 4081 Vanspauwen Kristof        TACT  12.38  M40 73 BK3 M40 

 4 7485 De Roy C㤵 rick            SER   12.53  M40 75  

 5 7331 Thirion Emmanuel          HUY   12.61  M40 76  

 6 5388 Vansteeger Gino           MACW  12.64  M40 76  

 7 6818 Romedenne Pierre          ARCH  12.67  M40 76  

 8 6729 Ackaert No・              HUY   12.74  M40 73  

 

100 meter                 Mas Heren M35 Uur=15:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 

 1 7499 De Baerdemaker Xavier     SMAC  11.51  M35 81 BK1 M35 

 2 7387 Lefebvre Sylvain          USTA  12.04  M35 79 BK2 M35 

 3 4705 Vandenberg Wouter         ROBA  12.28  M35 79 BK3 M35 

 4 7458 Debattice Jean-Philippe   SER   13.43  M35 79  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren M60-M65 Uur=16:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 7141 Tenret Henri              CRAC  11.85m  M60 57 BK1 M60 

 2 6019 Van Gucht Antoine         LEBB  11.68m  M60 56 BK2 M60 

 3 7043 Somme Pierre              CRAC  11.06m  M65 53 BK1 M65 

 4 4800 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  10.43m  M60 56 BK3 M60 

 5 6738 P駻 omet Daniel            HUY   10.09m  M60 53  

 6 5377 Adriaensen Joan           ACHL  9.83m  M65 51 BK2 M65 

 7 6203 Vanden Bossche Bruno      ABES  9.71m  M60 56  

 8 4975 Van den Bogaert Rony      ZWAT  9.57m  M60 54  

 9 6725 Henry Paul                CABW  8.96m  M65 51 BK3 M65 

 10 5564 Dorme Willy               FLAC  8.28m  M65 50  

 11 5763 Biets Hugo                ACA   8.08m  M65 52  

 12 6028 De Rocker Eric            OB    7.43m  M65 53  



 

speerwerpen 500g W50・0 Mas Dames W50-W55 Uur=19:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 4236 Denisty Dani鑞 e           WS    29.78m  W50 66 BK1 W50 

 2 3033 Ervyn Hilde               AZW   22.95m  W50 63 BK2 W50 

 3 3200 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  22.25m  W50 67 BK3 W50 

 4 3560 Vos Ingrid                ACW   22.10m  W50 66  

 5 3258 De Souter Kristel         VOLH  19.37m  W50 66  

 6 3062 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   17.69m  W50 67  

 7 4152 Marneffe Anne-Marie       HUY   17.66m  W55 61 BK1 W55 

 8 3051 Eemans Inge               EA    16.22m  W55 63 BK2 W55 

 9 3146 Rogiers Conny             ASVO  13.68m  W55 62 BK3 W55 

 10 4234 Vandenbroeck Martine      RIWA  11.82m  W55 60  

 

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren M45 Uur=15:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 5524 Van Den Branden Jurgen    AVLO  41.01m  M45 70 BK1 M45 

 2 6228 Coomans Raf               DAC   34.49m  M45 72 BK2 M45 

 3 7696 Urban Manfred             MOHA  31.49m  M45 69 BK3 M45 

 4 5966 Baeke Patrick             RIEM  28.58m  M45 70  

 5 7328 Hocq Fabrice              UAC   28.14m  M45 72  

 6 5118 Lucas Steven              ASVO  27.75m  M45 69  

 

800 meter                 Mas Heren M65+ Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 4419 Herinckx Jos              GRIM  2'23.35  M65 53

 BK1 M65 

 2 6315 Boexstaens Johny          AVZK  2'39.47  M70 48

 BK1 M70 

 3 5060 Leyseele Erik             BEHO  2'40.44  M70 48

 BK2 M70 

 4 7214 Despontin Luc             RCB   2'51.20  M70 48

 BK3 M70 

 5 5262 Van Noten Omer            ROBA  2'59.76  M70 47  

 6 5782 Van Hessche Marcel        ZA    3'08.17  M65 50

 BK2 M65 

 7 5169 Telier Gaston             DEIN  3'16.72  M70 44  

 8 5752 Brassine Charles          SPVI  3'36.41  M75 41

 BK1 M75 

 9 5647 Cornelis Lodewijk         VITA  4'45.45  M80 36

 BK1 M80 

  4946 Verstichele Freddy        VOLH      NA    M70 47  

 

800 meter                 Mas Heren M55-M60 Uur=15:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 4702 Heyde Lucien              ACME  2'25.70  M60 56

 BK1 M60 

 2 3861 Van Campenhout Paul       LOND  2'29.13  M60 58

 BK2 M60 

 3 4306 Devoldere Gilbert         AVMO  2'38.26  M60 56

 BK2 M60 



 4 5869 Logist Yves               ACP   2'41.24  M60 54

 BK3 M60 

 5 4242 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  2'51.48  M60 55  

 

800 meter                 Mas Heren M55-M60 Uur=15:37 

Reeks:2 

 1 6300 Eysackers Chris           WIBO  2'19.78  M55 61

 BK1 M55 

 2 6226 Schoels Marc              ACA   2'20.96  M55 63

 BK2 M55 

 3 4867 De Baets Frits            RCG   2'26.46  M55 61

 BK3 M55 

 4 4307 Lannoo Dirk               AVMO  2'28.47  M55 63  

 5 6759 Van Eeckhout Philippe     RIWA  2'30.95  M55 62  

 6 4611 Van Nuffel Albert         LEBB  2'39.96  M55 62  

 7 4717 Geeroms Kris              LOND  2'43.48  M55 61  

  4131 Van Kerkhoven Dirk        ROBA      NA    M55 63  

 

800 meter                 Mas Heren M50 Uur=15:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 5340 Neefs Marc                DCLA  2'07.62  M50 65

 BK1 M50 

 2 5301 Verstraete Didier         MACW  2'09.27  M50 67

 BK2 M50 

 3 6508 Collin Didier             UAC   2'13.14  M50 67

 BK3 M50 

 4 5196 Engelbert Kurt            KKS   2'25.95  M50 65  

 5 7123 Ledecq Fabrice            RIWA  2'30.57  M50 66  

 6 5156 Demets Paul               KAAG  2'50.63  M50 66  

 

800 meter                 Mas Heren M45 Uur=15:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 4217 Grymonpon Joost           ROBA  2'06.39  M45 69

 BK1 M45 

 2 6596 Broze Laurent             RIWA  2'06.81  M45 72

 BK2 M45 

 3 5180 Fill馥 Ronny              AVT   2'07.35  M45 71

 BK3 M45 

 4 4003 Van Belleghem Bennie      RCG   2'17.67  M45 73  

 5 5536 Alleman Dominique         MACW  2'21.53  M45 72  

 6 5404 Penne Mario               VITA  2'22.94  M45 72  

 

800 meter                 Mas Heren M40 Uur=16:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 5738 Verschoren Bart           DAC   2'07.43  M40 77

 BK1 M40 

 2 5804 Vanhoutte Gunther         AVMO  2'08.63  M40 74

 BK2 M40 

 3 7581 Hsaine Jawad ｰ             WS    2'09.14  M40 75  

 4 4037 Vanderiviere Steven       AVR   2'10.84  M40 78

 BK3 M40 

 5 4022 Corvers Wim               AVT   2'11.75  M40 77  



 6 4316 Willems Christophe        AVMO  2'11.88  M40 74  

 7 4996 Rohart Rudi               LYRA  2'14.27  M40 74  

 8 6863 Modica Salvatore          UAC   2'17.74  M40 77  

 9 6509 Dussart Vincent           UAC   2'29.45  M40 74  

 10 6999 Oger Marc                 UAC   2'48.17  M40 73  

  4849 Van Hoof Kor              VS        NA    M40 73  

  7276 Poncelet Xavier           CABW      NG    M40 75  

 

800 meter                 Mas Heren M35 Uur=16:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 4745 Rondas Xavier             RIEM  2'01.53  M35 81

 BK1 M35 

 2 6453 Wanlin Sebastien          BBS   2'02.48  M35 81

 BK2 M35 

 3 4509 De Ridder Koen            FLAC  2'02.72  M35 79

 BK3 M35 

 4 4443 Verhaert Gerry            HULS  2'03.00  M35 82  

 5 6973 Ficher Pierre             HERV  2'03.41  M35 81  

 6 4366 Van Acker Bruno           AVR   2'04.68  M35 80  

 7 7051 Robert C㤵 ric             OSGA  2'17.48  M35 79  

 

verspringen               Mas Dames W35 Uur=16:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 4694 Schklar Chrystelle        SPA   4.88m +1.8 W35 81 BK1 W35 

 2 4099 Van Aerschot Laetitia     GOSP  3.48m -0.4 W35 81 BK2 W35 

 

verspringen               Mas Dames W40-W45 Uur=16:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 4565 Amellal Maryam            CABW  4.69m +0.1 W45 72 BK1 W45 

 2 4102 Adant Caroline            CSF   4.60m +1.8 W40 75 BK1 W40 

 3 3264 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  4.56m +0.9 W45 70 BK2 W45 

 4 2995 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  4.25m +0.3 W45 68 BK3 W45 

 5 3336 Pijnenborg Hilde          SPBO  4.14m +0.4 W45 73  

 6 3839 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  4.12m +1.4 W40 78 BK2 W40 

 7 4155 Francq Anne-Marie         USTA  3.95m +1.8 W40 76 BK3 W40 

 8 4336 Henkinbrant Pascale       SMAC  3.88m +2.0 W40 74  

 9 2943 Coddens Kristien          KAPE  3.85m +0.9 W40 75  

 10 4032 Tenret Nad鑒 e             UAC   3.01m -0.4 W40 76  

  4611 Saidi Ladia               RCB       NG   +0.0 W40 77  

 

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren M50 Uur=17:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 5516 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  40.12m  M50 66 BK1 M50 

 2 6606 Lempereur Jean-Michel     UAC   38.81m  M50 64 BK2 M50 

 3 7198 Mac Donald Craig ｰ         CSF   35.76m  M50 64  

 4 5556 Mensaert Stefaan          HAC   32.66m  M50 65 BK3 M50 

 5 7693 Marchal Yves              CSDY  32.48m  M50 66  

 6 3911 Van Opstal Bert           ACHL  31.85m  M50 65  

 7 4593 Lefevre Serge             RCT   31.39m  M50 66  

 8 7238 Reichow Holger ｰ           WS    30.87m  M50 65  

 9 6955 Renkin Jean-Paul          HERV  29.31m  M50 64  

 10 5544 Willems Wim               RCG   27.06m  M50 64  



 11 5987 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  26.45m  M50 65  

 12 4740 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  23.50m  M50 64  

 13 6895 Brohet Alain              ARCH  18.64m  M50 63  

 

hoogspringen              Mas Heren M35-M40-M45 Uur=17:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 4754 Vander Avert Dirk         KAPE  1.74m  M45 72 BK1 M45 

 2 4145 De Bois Wim               RCG   1.69m  M40 77 BK1 M40 

 3 4503 Carly Jan                 FLAC  1.63m  M40 78 BK2 M40 

 4 9997 CICHELLI LORENZO          ITA   1.50m   45  

 5 4056 Permentier Johan          SPBO  1.50m  M35 79 BK1 M35 

 6 7554 Duroisin Michael          RIWA  1.40m  M45 70 BK2 M45 

 7 5966 Baeke Patrick             RIEM  1.35m  M45 70 BK3 M45 

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren M35-M40 Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 7391 Guillaume Alain           BBS   15.09m  M40 76 BK1 M40 

 2 4842 Eeckhout Filip            VS    14.50m  M35 79 BK1 M35 

 3 5327 Pauwels Bart              ACW   14.46m  M40 78 BK2 M40 

 4 7190 De Geyter Olivier         JSMC  13.08m  M40 73 BK3 M40 

 5 6771 Benioucef Karim           USBW  12.74m  M40 77  

 6 4433 Uyttenhove Davy           VS    11.29m  M35 80 BK2 M35 

 7 6266 Vanwynsberghe Frederik    AVLO  11.07m  M35 82 BK3 M35 

 8 5310 Mertens Michael           OLSE  10.79m  M40 74  

 9 7348 Linard Jean-Fran輟 is      FCHA  10.77m  M35 80  

 10 6423 Bouchoms Jean-Marc        SPA   10.28m  M40 78  

 11 6231 Everaert Dieter           ZA    9.99m  M35 79  

 12 4078 Ghoos Kris                LOOI  9.75m  M40 73  

 

400 meter                 Mas Dames W55+ Uur=16:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 3496 De Waele Charline         KAAG  85.73  W65 52 BK1 W65 

 2 4049 Joannes Claire            DAMP  94.75  W70 46 BK1 W70 

 3 2990 Buyle Marie-Jeanne        VS    99.66  W65 52 BK2 W65 

 

400 meter                 Mas Dames W55+ Uur=16:27 

Reeks:2 

 1 3544 Verheyden Rosette         ACKO  69.95  W55 63 BK1 W55 

 2 2864 Claes Judy                ZWAT  73.62  W60 56 BK1 W60 

 3 4442 Blaude Marie-Anne         MOHA  76.95  W60 53 BK2 W60 

 4 2922 Geerolf Christa           AVMO  84.02  W55 61 BK2 W55 

 

400 meter                 Mas Dames W50 Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 4044 Lulling Anne-H駘鈩 e       SMAC  69.83  W50 66 BK1 W50 

 2 3826 Lauwers Leen              DCLA  71.06  W50 64 BK2 W50 

 3 3367 Lauwers Hilde             KAAG  81.97  W50 68 BK3 W50 

 4 2790 Devos An                  FLAC  84.55  W50 65  

 

400 meter                 Mas Dames W45 Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 3225 Meuris Vera               ROBA  66.67  W45 70 BK1 W45 



 2 2905 Van Damme Benediekt       RAM   67.07  W45 72 BK2 W45 

 3 3450 Decaesteker Marijke       MACW  67.14  W45 71 BK3 W45 

 4 3196 Gakens Michele            SPBO  71.06  W45 70  

 5 2839 Van Hecke Hilde           RIEM  73.33  W45 73  

 

400 meter                 Mas Dames W40 Uur=16:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 4285 Nkumu Bakuba Nancy        RESC  61.34  W40 77 BK1 W40 

 2 4495 Vander Cuylen Nadia       RIWA  71.84  W40 76 BK2 W40 

 3 4336 Henkinbrant Pascale       SMAC  76.51  W40 74 BK3 W40 

 

400 meter                 Mas Dames W35 Uur=16:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 3828 Heyrman Anke              ZWAT  63.23  W35 83 BK1 W35 

 2 2758 Van Damme Petra           KAAG  64.19  W35 78 BK2 W35 

 3 3660 Bouve Fenna               BVAC  69.34  W35 78 BK3 W35 

 

1500 meter                Mas Dames W50+ Uur=17:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 3227 Van Der Hoeven Jeannine   ROBA  5'07.50  W50 66

 BK1 W50 

 2 3298 Dejaeghere Sabine         AVR   5'18.11  W50 66

 BK2 W50 

 3 3197 Sterken Renata            AVT   5'24.11  W50 64

 BK3 W50 

 4 3496 De Waele Charline         KAAG  6'31.24  W65 52

 BK1 W65 

 5 2990 Buyle Marie-Jeanne        VS    7'19.66  W65 52

 BK2 W65 

 6 2987 Van Doorselaer Greta      AVLO  9'15.94  W60 54

 BK1 W60 

 

1500 meter                Mas Dames W35-W40-W45 Uur=17:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 3532 Rahm・Mona                DCLA  4'50.92  W35 78

 BK1 W35 

 2 3291 Claes An                  LYRA  5'02.46  W35 82

 BK2 W35 

 3 4313 Semlali Zaina             RIWA  5'15.82  W45 69

 BK1 W45 

 4 3709 Jooris Inger              RCT   5'17.08  W35 81

 BK3 W35 

 5 3612 De Rycke Nadia            RIEM  5'18.36  W45 72

 BK2 W45 

 6 3509 De Vreese Joke            RIEM  5'18.43  W35 81  

 7 3101 Andries Linda             RIEM  5'20.18  W40 76

 BK1 W40 

 8 3429 Van Bruyssel Jessica      AVLO  5'29.15  W40 77

 BK2 W40 

 9 2891 Meeus Elke                VMOL  5'30.65  W35 81  

 10 4688 Worou Marie-Laurence      RCB   5'35.99  W45 68

 BK3 W45 



 11 3853 Beirnaert Kathleen        AVLO  5'36.65  W45 71  

 12 2976 Van Lierde Lisbeth        ACG   5'37.16  W45 73  

 13 3027 Vangoidsenhoven Diziana   ROBA  5'43.90  W40 74

 BK3 W40 

 14 4272 Barone Concetta           UAC   5'54.01  W40 77  

 15 3078 Longin Sari               RCT   5'58.39  W40 77  

 

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren M55 Uur=18:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 6221 Peetroons Ludwig          OEH   43.95m  M55 61 BK1 M55 

 2 6398 Grailet Bernard           WACO  37.84m  M55 63 BK2 M55 

 3 6161 Van Nieuwenhove Erwin     EA    35.08m  M55 62 BK3 M55 

 4 6050 De Geest Andreas          LOOI  34.83m  M55 59  

 5 5635 Van Gansbeke Johan        DEIN  34.68m  M55 59  

 6 4129 Boeynaems Rudy            ZWAT  33.15m  M55 62  

 7 7627 Bacart Georges            USTA  30.19m  M55 62  

 8 5919 Paermentier Guy           VAC   25.19m  M55 58  

 

hinkstapspringen          Mas Dames W35+ Uur=17:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 4159 Clement Anne-Catherine    DAMP  10.58m +0.2 W40 75 BK1 W40 

 2 4694 Schklar Chrystelle        SPA   10.23m +1.7 W35 81 BK1 W35 

 3 3581 Feipel Veronique          DAC   9.93m -1.7 W50 67 BK1 W50 

 4 3264 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  9.55m +1.8 W45 70 BK1 W45 

 5 3243 Koninckx Xenia            LIER  9.47m -0.3 W35 78 BK2 W35 

 6 2995 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  8.62m -0.6 W45 68 BK2 W45 

 7 3336 Pijnenborg Hilde          SPBO  8.14m +0.1 W45 73 BK3 W45 

 8 3750 Vanbiervliet Anja         VITA  8.13m +0.9 W50 68 BK2 W50 

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren M45 Uur=17:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 6228 Coomans Raf               DAC   11.98m  M45 72 BK1 M45 

 2 5118 Lucas Steven              ASVO  11.32m  M45 69 BK2 M45 

 3 5554 Morret Michael            LEBB  11.17m  M45 69 BK3 M45 

 4 7696 Urban Manfred             MOHA  10.20m  M45 69  

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M70+ Uur=17:26 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 4982 Van Impe Jean-Pierre      OEH   37.67  M80 37 BK1 M80 

 2 5484 De Rocker Leopold         OB    39.54  M75 42 BK1 M75 

 3 6249 Cresis Felix              RCT   52.34  M85 33 BK1 M85 

 4 5647 Cornelis Lodewijk         VITA  57.02  M80 36 BK2 M80 

 5 5867 Nevens Frans              SPVI  59.18  M75 40 BK2 M75 

  6043 Cornelis Gaston           AVKA      NG    M80 37  

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M70+ Uur=17:26 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.4 

 1 5060 Leyseele Erik             BEHO  32.04  M70 48 BK1 M70 

 2 6205 Janssens Andr・           RCG   35.18  M70 46 BK2 M70 

 3 4924 Verbeek Pieter*           AVLO  36.28  M70 43  

 4 5169 Telier Gaston             DEIN  40.52  M70 44 BK3 M70 

 5 5972 De Backer Ferdinand       LIER  49.07  M70 44  



 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M65 Uur=17:26 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 

 1 4916 Verhaegen Hugo            LIER  28.65  M65 51 BK1 M65 

 2 7473 Apostol Marian ｰ           RCB   29.34  M65 52  

 3 6560 Laffineur Roger           ROCA  29.82  M65 52 BK2 M65 

 4 7064 Kumps Jos・               CSDY  30.17  M65 49 BK3 M65 

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M60 Uur=17:37 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 6953 Chenois Paul-Emile        CRAC  28.96  M60 56 BK1 M60 

 2 5753 Van Boven Walter          KAPE  29.48  M60 54 BK2 M60 

 3 6825 Alberton Dario            MOHA  29.98  M60 57 BK3 M60 

 4 4242 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  33.82  M60 55  

 5 5296 Jansseune Dominique       MACW  35.11  M60 56  

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M55 Uur=17:37 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 5794 Heylen Ronald             BRAB  26.43  M55 62 BK1 M55 

 2 5598 Van Kerckhoven Daniel     VAC   26.53  M55 61 BK2 M55 

 3 5054 Desplancke Rik            BEHO  28.10  M55 62 BK3 M55 

 4 9998 Goulddupuit David         FRA   29.30   00  

 5 6884 De Potter d'Indoye Beno羡 CSDY  34.27  M55 60  

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M50 Uur=17:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 

 1 5176 Geenens Dieter            ASVO  25.10  M50 68 BK1 M50 

 2 5798 Besson Marc               BRAB  25.89  M50 64 BK2 M50 

 3 6087 Degieter Johnny           VITA  25.93  M50 66 BK3 M50 

 4 7457 Cabay Jean-Louis          SER   26.23  M50 65  

 5 4183 Cherlet Marc              KAAG  26.26  M50 68  

  4355 Huwel Wim                 ASVO      NA    M50 63  

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M45 Uur=17:41 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

 1 6635 Fellemans Emmanuel        RESC  25.64  M45 70 BK1 M45 

 2 4354 Coene Ronny               KAAG  26.98  M45 70 BK2 M45 

 3 4506 Deschamps Frederik        AZW   27.00  M45 72 BK3 M45 

 4 4224 De Meulemeester Wim       ZWAT  27.68  M45 71  

 5 6630 Verriez Stephane          RESC  27.79  M45 70  

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M40 Uur=17:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 7485 De Roy C㤵 rick            SER   24.75  M40 75  

 2 4081 Vanspauwen Kristof        TACT  24.94  M40 73  

 3 4024 Van Regenmortel Stefan    SGOL  25.83  M40 78  

 4 6509 Dussart Vincent           UAC   25.90  M40 74  

 5 4939 Constant Stefaan - 46     VOLH  26.27  M40 77  

 6 6503 Bertrand Geoffroy         UAC   28.77  M40 77  

  6786 Baudoin Henri             ARCH      NA    M40 76  

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M40 Uur=17:48 



Reeks:2      Wind : 1.7 

 1 5315 Decatelle Kris            AVLO  23.85  M40 75 BK1 M40 

 2 4715 De Vriese Christophe      ASVO  24.22  M40 78 BK2 M40 

 3 5095 Gbedassi Codjo Romaric    OEH   24.41  M40 75 BK3 M40 

 4 5207 Gevaert Niko              AZW   25.04  M40 78  

 5 7331 Thirion Emmanuel          HUY   25.30  M40 76  

 6 5388 Vansteeger Gino           MACW  25.54  M40 76  

 7 6818 Romedenne Pierre          ARCH  25.59  M40 76  

 

200 meter                 Mas Heren M35 Uur=17:59 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 

 1 7499 De Baerdemaker Xavier     SMAC  23.40  M35 81 BK1 M35 

 2 4705 Vandenberg Wouter         ROBA  24.79  M35 79 BK2 M35 

 3 7387 Lefebvre Sylvain          USTA  25.20  M35 79 BK3 M35 

 4 6453 Wanlin Sebastien          BBS   25.65  M35 81  

 5 4269 Stevens Christophe        ADD   25.78  M35 81  

 

hoogspringen              Mas Heren M50-M55 Uur=18:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 7505 Poulain Philippe          CSDY  1.55m  M50 66 BK1 M50 

 2 4541 Jacobs Jos                EA    1.50m  M55 61 BK1 M55 

 3 5101 De Munck Michiel          PEGA  1.50m  M50 65 BK2 M50 

 4 3911 Van Opstal Bert           ACHL  1.50m  M50 65 BK3 M50 

 5 6513 Gobert Benoit             UAC   1.50m  M50 67  

 6 7238 Reichow Holger ｰ           WS    1.50m  M50 65  

 7 6878 Chanet Michel             FCHA  1.45m  M55 60 BK2 M55 

 8 7309 Duquesne Jacques          ACLO  1.45m  M55 62 BK3 M55 

 9 4247 Vanuytven Maurice         VMOL  1.45m  M50 65  

 10 6759 Van Eeckhout Philippe     RIWA  1.40m  M55 62  

 11 5406 Cortvrindt Johan          RAM   1.35m  M50 65  

  6810 Lombet Beno羡             ARCH      NG    M55 58  

 

2000m steeple 0,762m Mas Dames W35+ Uur=18:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 3259 Heynderickx Cindy         VOLH  8'44.11  W40 77

 BK1 W40 

 2 2907 De Greef Greetje          RAM   9'26.89  W50 65

 BK1 W50 

 

2000m steeple 0,762m M60+ Mas Heren M60+ Uur=18:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 5286 Pelgrims Edouard          ACA   8'16.35  M60 55

 BK1 M60 

 2 4306 Devoldere Gilbert         AVMO  8'38.29  M60 56

 BK2 M60 

 3 4133 Tytgat Redgy              ROBA  8'59.12  M60 56

 BK3 M60 

 4 4938 Claessens Jozef           VOLH  9'47.74  M65 49

 BK1 M65 

 

3000m steeple 0,914m Mas Heren M35-M55 Uur=18:52 

Reeks:1 



 1 3901 Hendrickx Tomas           ARAC  9'47.75  M35 81

 BK1 M35 

 2 5038 Heemskerk Steven          ATLA  9'51.72  M35 78

 BK2 M35 

 3 5289 Stuyven Gert              AVLO  10'23.01  M40 73

 BK1 M40 

 4 4675 Hendrickx Wannes          VMOL  10'23.97  M40 78

 BK2 M40 

 5 4145 De Bois Wim               RCG   10'27.84  M40 77

 BK3 M40 

 6 4515 Lietaert Alexander        FLAC  10'35.01  M35 78

 BK3 M35 

 7 5536 Alleman Dominique         MACW  10'41.10  M45 72

 BK1 M45 

 8 4335 Pauwelyn Joost            FLAC  10'42.46  M45 71

 BK2 M45 

 9 4060 Spiessens Koen            SPBO  11'06.32  M45 71

 BK3 M45 

 10 5301 Verstraete Didier         MACW  11'27.02  M50 67

 BK1 M50 

 11 6327 Van Keymeulen Kurt        VITA  11'45.30  M35 81  

 12 5223 Jacobs Stijn              ACHL  11'46.26  M40 77  

 13 5343 Goossens Andy             ACHL  11'52.98  M35 81  

 14 5059 Leyseele Kurt             BEHO  11'59.00  M40 75  

 15 6007 Huberland Thierry         DCLA  12'00.37  M55 61

 BK1 M55 

 16 4088 Van de Velde Herman       ZA    12'11.47  M50 65

 BK2 M50 

 17 4307 Lannoo Dirk               AVMO  12'44.48  M55 63

 BK2 M55 

 18 4585 Van de Vreken Luc         AVKA  12'47.22  M50 64

 BK3 M50 

 19 6933 Schoonen Laurent          RESC  14'43.25  M50 65  

 20 4324 Cools Edwin               LOOI  14'53.04  M55 58

 BK3 M55 

  5545 Collin Fr㤵 eric           ACP       NA    M45 69  

  5404 Penne Mario               VITA      NA    M45 72  

  5054 Desplancke Rik            BEHO     DIS    M55 62  

 

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=19:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 6220 Peetrain Filip            OEH   48.80m  M40 74 BK1 M40 

 2 4842 Eeckhout Filip            VS    39.86m  M35 79 BK1 M35 

 3 7391 Guillaume Alain           BBS   38.26m  M40 76 BK2 M40 

 4 6266 Vanwynsberghe Frederik    AVLO  35.84m  M35 82 BK2 M35 

 5 6231 Everaert Dieter           ZA    35.35m  M35 79 BK3 M35 

 6 6423 Bouchoms Jean-Marc        SPA   34.82m  M40 78 BK3 M40 

 7 6014 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  34.70m  M40 75  

 8 5310 Mertens Michael           OLSE  33.21m  M40 74  

 9 4078 Ghoos Kris                LOOI  31.65m  M40 73  

 10 6771 Benioucef Karim           USBW  30.72m  M40 77  

 11 7190 De Geyter Olivier         JSMC  30.45m  M40 73  



 12 7348 Linard Jean-Fran輟 is      FCHA  29.88m  M35 80  

 13 4433 Uyttenhove Davy           VS    28.70m  M35 80  

 


